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Singles Competition

# Result
128 Robinson, Joshua (VILL) def. Ballesteros, Andres (NAVY)  6-0, 6-1
128 Sardana, Rithik (GMU) def. Pumpelly, Christian (NAVY)  7-5, 6-4
128 Rozanov, Andrew (GTOWN) def. Liu, Eric (NAVY)  6-3, 6-0
128 Panyan, Sasha (NAVY) def. Kawunde, Martial (MSU)  6-1, 6-1
128 Kanetkar, Eshan (SJU) def. Kjellberg, Jan (NAVY)  7-6 (8-6), 6-3
128 Fishkin, Jake (NAVY) def. Pollatos, Michael (GMU)  6-1, 6-2
128 Pak, William (NAVY) def. Postin, Hayden (GMU)  7-5, 6-7 (5-7), 6-1
128 McLeod, Cy (NAVY) def. Teberikov, Tam (DUQ)  7-5, 7-5
128 O'Brien, Conners (NAVY) def. Jentoft, Herman (GMU)  7-6 (7-3), 6-0
128 Sentay, Alp (SJU) def. Vagner, Sam (NAVY)  6-0, 6-1
128 Marshall, Kaipo (DUQ) def. Nguyen, Nicholas (NAVY)  7-6 (8-6), 6-1
128 McBride, Jack (NAVY) def. MacNeil, Alex (SJU)  6-3, 6-4
128 Garner, Luke (NAVY) def. Markovic, Luka (CSU)  3-6, 6-3, 6-2
64 Thompson, Derrick (NAVY) def. Rachal, Niles (MSU)  7-6 (7-4), 6-4
64 Segraves, Gavin (NAVY) def. Fenjiro, Nassim (SJU)  6-1, 6-3
64 Garner, Finn (NAVY) def. Mascioli, Alex (DUQ)  6-4, 6-4
64 Fellows, Jake (GTOWN) def. Panyan, Sasha (NAVY)  6-1, 6-2
64 Fishkin, Jake (NAVY) def. Rawal, Nihit (MSU)  6-0, 6-1
64 Morgan, Chari (PSU) def. Pak, William (NAVY)  6-2, 6-3
64 Kiefer, Alex (UVA) def. McLeod, Cy (NAVY)  6-1, 6-1
64 Byers, Loren (PSU) def. O'Brien, Conners (NAVY)  6-1, 7-5
64 Valdoleiros, Guilher (DEL) def. McBride, Jack (NAVY)  7-6 (7-4), 3-1, retired
64 Raquin, Leo (TEMP) def. Garner, Luke (NAVY)  6-7 (5-7), 6-1, 6-1
32 Wilkinson, James (DEL) def. Thompson, Derrick (NAVY)  7-6 (7-3), 2-6, 6-1
32 Segraves, Gavin (NAVY) def. Janes, Harrison (PSU)  6-2, 6-2
32 Sengul, Bora (PSU) def. Garner, Finn (NAVY)  6-3, 4-6, 7-6 (7-1)
32 Perrone, Nathan (SJU) def. Fishkin, Jake (NAVY)  6-3, 6-3
16 Torre Martin, Inigo (VCU) def. Segraves, Gavin (NAVY)  6-2, 6-2
C64 Lopez, Sebastian (MSU) def. Pumpelly, Christian (NAVY)  6-0, 6-3
C64 Dawson, Marcel (HOW) def. Ballesteros, Andres (NAVY)  3-6, 6-4, 1-0 (10-6)
C64 Khan, Momin (GMU) def. Kjellberg, Jan (NAVY)  6-4, 6-3
C64 Postin, Hayden (GMU) def. Nguyen, Nicholas (NAVY)  6-3, 7-6 (7-5)
C64 Cavo, George (LOY) def. Liu, Eric (NAVY)  6-0, 6-3
Extra Pak, William (NAVY) def. Charles, Ryan (GMU)  6-3, 6-2
Extra Panyan, Sasha (NAVY) def. Dassanayake, Jin (DUQ)  6-4, 6-2
Extra Garner, Luke (NAVY) def. Rodriguez-Vidal, Ale (DUQ)  6-4, 6-1
Extra McLeod, Cy (NAVY) def. Winton, Noah (VILL)  3-0, retired
Extra Nguyen, Ryan (VILL) def. Pumpelly, Christian (NAVY)  6-0, 6-2
Extra Pribitkin, Edik (LOY) def. Ballesteros, Andres (NAVY)  6-4, 6-1
Extra Kjellberg, Jan (NAVY) def. Cavo, George (LOY)  6-2, 6-3
Extra Rivas, Erick (GMU) def. Liu, Eric (NAVY)  7-5, 7-5
Extra O'Brien, Conners (NAVY) def. Boland, Ryan (LOY)  6-1, 6-2
Extra McLeod, Cy (NAVY) def. Abriola, Giovanni (MOUNT)  6-4, 6-4
Extra Suarez, Justin (VILL) def. McLeod, Cy (NAVY)  6-2, 6-3
Extra Kjellberg, Jan (NAVY) def. Prokurat, Anthony (VILL)  6-2, 6-4
Extra Fishkin, Jake (NAVY) def. Wagemaker, Pascal (DEL)  6-2, 6-3
Extra Garner, Luke (NAVY) def. Khromchenko, Eitan (VILL)  6-4, 7-6 (7-3)
Extra Medesan, Sergui (CSU) def. Liu, Eric (NAVY)  6-2, 6-2
Extra Ballesteros, Andres (NAVY) def. Rotundo, Gustavo (LOY)  6-1, 6-4
Extra Pumpelly, Christian (NAVY) def. Boland, Ryan (LOY)  6-0, 6-0
Extra Zachiotis, Filippos (MOUNT) def. Pumpelly, Christian (NAVY)  6-2, 6-4
Extra Molina, Luis (DEL) def. Panyan, Sasha (NAVY)  7-6 (7-2), 6-2
Extra Jones, Matthew (VILL) def. Pak, William (NAVY)  6-2, 6-2
Extra Robinson, Joshua (VILL) def. O'Brien, Conners (NAVY)  6-1, 3-6, 1-0 (13-11)
Extra Nguyen, Nicholas (NAVY) def. Nguyen, Ryan (VILL)  6-2, 6-3



 
 
Doubles Competition

 
 

# Result
64 Bossem, Sam/Byers, Loren (PSU) def. Ballesteros, Andres/Liu, Eric (NAVY)  8-2
64 Garner, Luke/Kjellberg, Jan (NAVY) def. Cardano, Matt/Pribitkin, Edik (LOY)  8-4
64 Lopez, Sebastian/Rachal, Niles (MSU) def. O'Brien, Conners/Vagner, Sam (NAVY)  8-3
64 Fellows, Jake/Foster, Kiernan (GTOWN) def. Nguyen, Nicholas/Pak, William (NAVY)  8-1
64 McLeod, Cy/Pumpelly, Christian (NAVY) def. Markovic, Luka/Medesan, Sergui (CSU)  8-5
32 Molina, Luis/Wilkinson, James (DEL) def. Garner, Luke/Kjellberg, Jan (NAVY)  8-2
32 Panyan, Sasha/Thompson, Derrick (NAVY) def. Bailey, Tory/Dawson, Marcel (HOW)  8-6
32 Almeida, Joaquim/Bobichon, Matisse (VCU) def. McLeod, Cy/Pumpelly, Christian (NAVY)  8-5
32 Dabek, Jack/Fishkin, Jake (NAVY) def. Rodriguez-Vidal, Ale/Teberikov, Tam (DUQ)  8-5
16 Panyan, Sasha/Thompson, Derrick (NAVY) def. Valdoleiros, Guilher/Wagemaker, Pascal (DEL)  8-4
16 Eala, Miko/Morgan, Chari (PSU) def. Dabek, Jack/Fishkin, Jake (NAVY)  8-6
8 Frumholz, Thibault/Raquin, Leo (TEMP) def. Panyan, Sasha/Thompson, Derrick (NAVY)  8-7 (7-3)
Extra Cadeau, Justin/Dunnac, Daniel (HOW) def. Ballesteros, Andres/Liu, Eric (NAVY)  6-3
Extra Abriola, Giovanni/Stevens, Elliott (MOUNT) def. O'Brien, Conners/Vagner, Sam (NAVY)  6-4
Extra Ballesteros, Andres/Liu, Eric (NAVY) def. Boland, Ryan/Rotundo, Gustavo (LOY)  6-3
Extra O'Brien, Conners/Vagner, Sam (NAVY) def. Fourticq, Michael/Khromchenko, Eitan (VILL)  7-6 (7-5)
Extra Abriola, Giovanni/Stevens, Elliott (MOUNT) def. Nguyen, Nicholas/Pak, William (NAVY)  6-4
Extra Jones, Matthew/Robinson, Joshua (VILL) def. McLeod, Cy/Pumpelly, Christian (NAVY)  6-2
Extra Garner, Luke/Kjellberg, Jan (NAVY) def. Ha, Dustin/Postin, Hayden (GMU)  7-5


